
 

BREACH CANDY HOSPITAL 

From 1st March to 31st March 2024 
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Labels 

Sum of 
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Bags No 
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Red 
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Sum of 

Can No 

Sum of 

Can 

Wt(in kg) 

 
Total Wt 

( in kg) 

 

Total 
 

1942 
 

7238 
 

1630 
 

5805 
 

183 
 

1107 
 

160 
 

336 
 

14486 


